

SC 301/17
CNR WBJP01-00-4394-2017

Order no. 08 dt. 08.02.24

Both the accused persons on court bail are absent without steps.

Ld. PP in charge has not been appointed in this case.

Inform Ld. PP, Jalpaiguri.

Issue WA against both the accd.person and start proceeding against sureties u/s

446 Cr. P.C

To 13.05.2024 for ER of WA

D/C

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.